Industrial Applications | High Bay
14 www.dialight.com
When ordering please refer our website www.dialight.com to view the current versions of all relevant product documentation, including the most up to date product data sheets.
For the avoidance of doubt, in the event of any discrepancy between the contents of this document and information provided on our website, the information provided on our website shall prevail.
Mechanical Information:
Fixture weight:
18 lb (8.2 kg)
Shipping weight:

When ordering please refer our website www.dialight.com to view the current versions of all relevant product documentation, including the most up to date product data sheets.
For the avoidance of doubt, in the event of any discrepancy between the contents of this document and information provided on our website, the information provided on our website shall prevail.
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED High Bay - Corded Model
 Corded Model - 3/4” Conduit - 100-277 VAC
Part Number Lumens Wattage lm/W CCT Lens
Beam
DIstribution
Controls
Option
Hardware Options Wiring
HEU-7MC2-ENNW-NGN 26,250 186 141 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7MC2-ENPW-NGN 26,250 186 141 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls
Pendant 3/4" NPT with
Safety Tabs
10'  Power Cable
HEU-7WC2-ENNW-NGN 26,250 186 141 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-RMC2-ENNW-NGN 26,250 186 141 CW Power Wash Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7WC2-ENPW-NGN 26,250 186 141 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls
Pendant 3/4" NPT with
Safety Tabs
10'  Power Cable
HEU-7MN2-ENNW-NGN 25,250 186 136 NW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-4MC2-ENNW-NGN 25,250 186 136 CW Polycarbonate - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-2MC2-ENNW-NGN 25,250 186 136 CW Acrylic - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-LMC2-ENPW-NGN 24,500 186 132 CW Polycarbonate Dome - Diffused Medium No controls
Pendant 3/4" NPT with
Safety Tabs
10'  Power Cable
HEU-LMC2-ENNW-NGN 24,500 186 132 CW Polycarbonate Dome - Diffused Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7MC2-CNNW-NGN 19,500 129 151 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7WC2-CNNW-NGN 19,500 129 151 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7MC2-CNPW-NGN 19,500 129 151 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls
Pendant 3/4" NPT with
Safety Tabs
10'  Power Cable
HEU-7WC2-CNVW-NGN 19,500 129 151 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls
Safety Bracket w/ SS 316
Forward Throw Bracket
10'  Power Cable
HEU-4MC2-CNNW-NGN 18,750 129 145 CW Polycarbonate - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7MN2-CNNW-NGN 18,750 129 145 NW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-LMC2-CNNW-NGN 18,000 129 140 CW Polycarbonate Dome - Diffused Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7MC2-BNNW-NGN 14,250 102 140 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7WC2-BNNW-NGN 14,250 102 140 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7MN2-BNNW-NGN 13,750 102 135 NW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-4MC2-BNNW-NGN 13,750 102 135 CW Polycarbonate - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-LMC2-BNPW-NGN 13,250 102 130 CW Polycarbonate Dome - Diffused Medium No controls
Pendant 3/4" NPT with
Safety Tabs
10'  Power Cable
HEU-LMC2-BNNW-NGN 13,250 102 130 CW Polycarbonate Dome - Diffused Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7MC2-ANNW-NGN 11,250 80 141 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEU-7WC2-ANNW-NGN 11,250 80 141 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable